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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP/IFB NO .
	IFB NO.: 25-003
	

	SUBJECT:
	Construction of the Beacon Lite Road Improvement Project

	PRE-BID DATE:
	June 24, 2025 @ 2:00PM

	BUYER:
	Matthew Marter

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	Capital
	PHONE: 970-310-4209

	
	REP
	Cory Allington
	FAX: 

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	callington@capitalteams.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	AA Construction
	PHONE: 719-568-1074

	
	REP
	Troy Ferguson
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Aacc.troy@outlook.com

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	CRCC
	PHONE: 303-726-7559

	
	REP
	Bart De La Cruz
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	bdelacruz@ccrcllc.com

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	SEMA
	PHONE: 303-627-2600

	
	REP
	Richard Garcia
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	estimating@semaconstruction.com

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	Dwire Earth Moving
	PHONE: 719-426-0874

	
	REP
	Roy Vieux
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	roy@dwirex.com, estimating@dwirex.com

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	ESI
	PHONE: 720-668-1419

	
	REP
	Jeff Streiff
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Jeff.streiff@elitesi.com

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	West Fork Construction
	PHONE: 719-491-4495

	
	REP
	Tim Valdez
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	tim@westforkconstruction.co

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	Capital Paving and Construction
	PHONE: 303-903-4257

	
	REP
	Matt Randall
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	mrandall@capitalteams.com

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	FNF Construction, Inc.
	PHONE: 480-784-2910

	
	REP
	Sarah Gray@fnfinc.com
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	sgray@fnfinc.com

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	American West Construction LLC
	PHONE: 303-667-3925

	
	REP
	Chantel Lucero
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	clucero@trustawc.com

	
	
	

	11
	COMPANY
	Belair Site Works
	PHONE: 

	
	REP
	Ben Schamp
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Ben.schamp@belair-us.com

	
	
	

	12
	COMPANY
	FNF Construction, Inc.
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Travis Madsen
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	tmadsen@fnfinc.com




	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP/IFB NO .
	IFB NO.: 25-003
	

	SUBJECT:
	Construction of the Beacon Lite Road Improvement Project

	PRE-BID DATE:
	June 24, 2025 @ 2:00PM

	BUYER:
	Matthew Marter

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	13
	COMPANY
	Belair Site Works
	PHONE: 303-550-3568

	
	REP
	Jesus Bojorquez
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Jesus.bojorquez@belair-us.com

	
	
	

	14
	COMPANY
	Eco Retaining Walls Inc
	PHONE: 720-583-4328

	
	REP
	Joel Sandoval
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	joel@ecoretainingwalls.com

	
	
	

	15
	COMPANY
	Belair Site Works
	PHONE: 720-471-4105

	
	REP
	Adrian Rascon
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Adrian.rascon@belair-us.com

	
	
	

	16
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	17
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	18
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	19
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	20
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	21
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	22
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	23
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	24
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	



image1.jpeg
EL PASO@COUNTY

COLORADO




